

Mamasy (Awseesh) NDB

0.186 km

# Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

रूड पथ से पजरॉव- मिडिल स्कूल तक

Executive Engineer  
R.V.D. Work DIV. Mohania

DIVISION

श्री. विपिन कुमार पाल सहाय अतिरिक्त

कार्य अवर प्रमंडल रुडों

SUB-DIVISION

रनवेदक: मनीष विनोद सिंह कन्स्ट्रक्शन

Ag No. SBD 01 - 25-26

MB No. 901

## Measurement Book

GST No. 10CQRPS0745M1ZF

2nd On A/c bill  
Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

11

| Particulars                                                                     | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                 | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Package No:- MMGSY (Anand) NDB-BRRB-429                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Name of Work:- Construction of Road from PWD Path to Pajraon Middle School tak. |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Contractor:- Manish Rood Singh Construction                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Accepted Rate:- 28/10% below                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement No:- SBD-01/2025-26                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Commence:- 05-05-2025                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Completion:- 04-05-2026                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |

① Providing & fixing of working bench Mark pillars do—  
Qly vide TMB P-4 item-①  
1.00 Nos @ Rs 3077.57/No — to 3078 = 10

② Clearing & grubbing Road land do —

Qly vide TMB P-4 item-② = 0.0455 Hect

Qly vide TMB P-7 item-① = 0.0196 Hect

Total = 0.0651 Hect

@ Rs 79823.74/Hect — to 5197 = 10

CD — to 8275 = 10

Continuation

| Particulars                                                    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |         | Contents of area     |
|----------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|---------|----------------------|
|                                                                | No.                           | L. | B. | D.      |                      |
| ③ Excavation of Roadway<br>in Box cutting do—                  |                               |    |    | 154 — 4 | 8275 = 0             |
| Qty side TMB P-4 item-③ =                                      |                               |    |    |         | 9.75 m <sup>3</sup>  |
| Qty side TMB P-7 item-② =                                      |                               |    |    |         | 2.70 m <sup>3</sup>  |
| Total =                                                        |                               |    |    |         | 12.45 m <sup>3</sup> |
| @ Rs 104.89 / m <sup>3</sup>                                   |                               |    |    |         | 1306 = 0             |
| ④ Construction of embankment<br>Material Deposited of soil do— |                               |    |    |         |                      |
| Qty side TMB P-4 item-④ =                                      |                               |    |    |         | 5.85 m <sup>3</sup>  |
| Qty side TMB P-8 item-③ =                                      |                               |    |    |         | 1.62 m <sup>3</sup>  |
| Total =                                                        |                               |    |    |         | 7.47 m <sup>3</sup>  |
| @ Rs 63.53 / m <sup>3</sup>                                    |                               |    |    |         | 475 = 0              |

⑤ Construction of embankment  
with approved Material from  
borrow pits do—

(i) <sup>With</sup> lead 1000 m

Qty side TMB P-8 item-4(i)

17.28 m<sup>3</sup> @ Rs 262.79 / m<sup>3</sup> — 4541 = 0

(ii) With lead 100 m.

Qty side TMB P-8 item-4(ii)

69.12 m<sup>3</sup> @ Rs 189.72 / m<sup>3</sup> — 13113 = 0

⑥ Construction of Sub grade  
and earthen Shoulder do—

Qty side TMB P-4 item-⑤

18.69 m<sup>3</sup> @ Rs 266.33 / m<sup>3</sup> — 4978 = 0

Continuation

Rs 32688 = 0

| Particulars                                     | Details of actual measurement |    |    |     | Contents of area     |
|-------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|-----|----------------------|
|                                                 | No.                           | L. | B. | D.  |                      |
|                                                 |                               |    | 5F | — 4 | 32688 = 0            |
| ⑦ Providing & fixing logo sign of MHGSY NDB do— |                               |    |    |     |                      |
| Qty vide TMB P-5 item ⑧                         |                               |    |    |     |                      |
| 5.00 Nos @ Rs 13017.57/No-6                     |                               |    |    |     | 65088 = 0            |
| ⑧ Construction of Granular sub base do —        |                               |    |    |     |                      |
| Qty vide TMB P-5 item ⑧ = 11.10 m <sup>3</sup>  |                               |    |    |     |                      |
| Qty vide TMB P-8 item ③ = 2.70 m <sup>3</sup>   |                               |    |    |     |                      |
|                                                 |                               |    |    |     | 13.80 m <sup>3</sup> |
| @ Rs 4062.07/m <sup>3</sup>                     |                               |    |    |     | 56057 = 0            |

|                                                         |  |  |  |  |            |
|---------------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|------------|
| ⑨ Providing laying spreading & compacting WBM for 3 do— |  |  |  |  |            |
| Qty vide TMB P-5 item ⑦ = 37.01 m <sup>3</sup>          |  |  |  |  |            |
| Qty vide TMB P-9 item ⑥ = 7.57 m <sup>3</sup>           |  |  |  |  |            |
| Total = 44.58 m <sup>3</sup>                            |  |  |  |  |            |
| @ Rs 5879.21/m <sup>3</sup>                             |  |  |  |  | 262122 = 0 |

|                                                        |  |  |  |  |              |
|--------------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--------------|
| ⑩ Construction of un Reinforced RCC (M20) Pavement do— |  |  |  |  |              |
| Qty vide TMB P-10 item ⑦                               |  |  |  |  |              |
| 95.08 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 9416.02/m <sup>3</sup>       |  |  |  |  | 895275 =     |
|                                                        |  |  |  |  | Rs 1311230 = |
| Add GST @ 18%                                          |  |  |  |  | 236024 =     |
| Add L. cess @ 1%                                       |  |  |  |  | 13112 = 0    |
| CO                                                     |  |  |  |  | Rs 1560363 = |

| Particulars                                | Details of actual measurement |    |                           |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|---------------------------|----|------------------|
|                                            | No.                           | L. | B.                        | D. |                  |
|                                            |                               |    | BF                        | —  | Rs 1560363=      |
| Add S. Fee (upto date)                     |                               |    | —                         | Rs | 17793=           |
|                                            |                               |    |                           | Rs | 1578156=         |
| Less @ 28.10% as per Agreement             |                               |    |                           | Rs | 443462=          |
|                                            |                               |    |                           | Rs | 1134694=         |
| Less Previous RA-bill-01<br>(vide TMB P-5) |                               |    |                           | Rs | 296191=          |
| Net Payable Amount                         |                               |    |                           | Rs | 838503=          |
| 21/03<br>27/9/25<br>JE                     |                               |    | Shing<br>27/09/25<br>A.E. |    |                  |